Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= HOMESERVICES LENDING LLC; Date

Recorded= 2017/03;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201703020000
72440

03/02/2017
10:42:19

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

PUCKETT
ARCHIE N

22

25

Lot#:86
Book:22 Pg:25
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILL CREEK
SECTOR
PHASE 1
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201703030000
74450

03/03/2017
11:23:53

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MCGRATH
KELLY A

21

147

Lot#:97
Book:21
Pg:147
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE
PHASE 3

201703220000
96150

03/22/2017
01:53:12

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

SCOTT
WILLIAM J

20

33

Lot#:41
Book:20 Pg:33
Sub:RUSHING
PARC
SECTOR TWO
AMENDED
MAP

201703230000
97450

03/23/2017
01:45:31

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

RODGERS
BRYAN K

78

Lot#:20 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:78
Sub:WILDEWO
OD VILLAGE
FIRST
ADDITION
SECOND
SECTOR

201703240001
00020

03/24/2017
03:26:31

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

RAMSEY
CHERYL

19

13

Lot#:39
Book:19 Pg:13
Sub:GREYSTO
NE VILLAGE
PHASE 2
AMENDED
MAP

201703300001
05950

03/30/2017
08:16:49

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HEATON
BRYAN L

36

97

Lot#:12
Book:36 Pg:97
Sub:GROVE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-24
AND 27-39

201703010000
70760

03/01/2017
12:16:11

HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

TURPEN
JERRY W

38

71

Lot#:2693
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE




