Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= HOMESERVICES LENDING LLC; Date Recorded= 2017/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201703020000 72440	03/02/2017 10:42:19	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PUCKETT ARCHIE N			22	25		Lot#:86 Book:22 Pg:25 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS MILL CREEK SECTOR PHASE 1 FINAL RECORD PLAT
201703030000 74450	03/03/2017 11:23:53	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGRATH KELLY A			21	147		Lot#:97 Book:21 Pg:147 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE PHASE 3
201703220000 96150	03/22/2017 01:53:12	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT WILLIAM J			20	33		Lot#:41 Book:20 Pg:33 Sub:RUSHING PARC SECTOR TWO AMENDED MAP
201703230000 97450	03/23/2017 01:45:31	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RODGERS BRYAN K			8	78		Lot#:20 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:78 Sub:WILDEWO OD VILLAGE FIRST ADDITION SECOND SECTOR
201703240001 00020	03/24/2017 03:26:31	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAMSEY CHERYL			19	13		Lot#:39 Book:19 Pg:13 Sub:GREYSTO NE VILLAGE PHASE 2 AMENDED MAP
201703300001 05950	03/30/2017 08:16:49	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEATON BRYAN L			36	97		Lot#:12 Book:36 Pg:97 Sub:GROVE RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-24 AND 27-39
201703010000 70760	03/01/2017 12:16:11	HOMESERVIC ES LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURPEN JERRY W			38	71		Lot#:2693 Book:38 Pg:71 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE THREE